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Race: Senior Men - Match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 C/C 253 10 3 4 6 22 25 28 32 35 46 52

2 RAN 326 10 14 20 23 30 34 37 40 41 43 44

3 REI 394 10 8 12 21 36 39 45 53 54 58 68

4 E&E 413 10 9 10 13 16 18 49 51 75 84 88

5 STR 479 10 15 24 31 33 42 60 61 69 71 73

6 DMV 479 10 5 11 19 29 47 67 70 72 76 83

7 W/W 501 10 17 27 38 48 55 56 57 59 64 80

8 FUL 617 10 7 26 50 62 66 78 79 81 82 86

9 WAL 633 10 1 2 63 65 74 77 85 87 89 *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 90.0

Graphical Representation of Scorers
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50 100 150 1731st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - B team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 C/C 138 10 5 6 7 8 12 13 16 18 22 31

2 RAN 270 10 1 2 3 4 14 24 26 36 * *

3 REI 270 10 9 10 15 17 21 23 35 38 45 57

4 DMV 392 10 25 29 30 33 39 41 43 44 52 56

5 STR 441 10 11 27 34 42 47 49 54 58 59 60

6 W/W 479 10 19 20 28 40 50 53 62 63 64 *

7 FUL 578 10 32 37 46 48 51 55 69 * * *

8 E&E 727 10 61 65 66 67 68 * * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 80.0

Graphical Representation of Scorers
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Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - Individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 818 Duncan Woolmer V40 WAL 28:49

2 809 Craig Jarman SEN WAL 28:56

3 4 Rui Yong Soh ? C/C 29:06

4 1 Matthew Dickinson SEN C/C 29:14

5 147 Charlie Wyllie SEN DMV 29:25

6 8 Richard Lilley ? C/C 29:38

7 302 Tom Mackay SEN FUL 29:46

8 538 Oscar Curry U20 REI 29:55

9 213 Steve Winder V50 E&E 30:20

10 192 Alex Gurteen SEN E&E 30:28

11 117 Dan Evans SEN DMV 30:29

12 542 Francis Dunham V40 REI 30:31

13 214 Daniel Wolff SEN E&E 30:31

14 414 Marc Leyshon V40 RAN 30:35

15 662 Tim Jenns V45 STR 30:38

16 206 Henry Smith U20 E&E 31:04

17 729 Harald Thorstein V40 W/W 31:07

18 193 Neil Henderson V45 E&E 31:16

19 124 Bruce Harrold V45 DMV 31:19

20 416 Edward Mockett V40 RAN 31:26

21 553 Ryan Harris V45 REI 31:31

22 5 Julien Tadeusz SEN C/C 31:31

23 412 David Lawley V40 RAN 31:33

24 676 Scott Singleton SEN STR 31:33

25 13 Rory Smith SEN C/C 31:34

26 308 Alex Vanstone SEN FUL 31:37

27 727 David Sharman V35 W/W 31:38

28 6 Richard Bull ? C/C 31:43

29 109 Tim Carnell SEN DMV 31:47

30 415 Ross Macdonald SEN RAN 31:49

31 665 Jim Lurkins SEN STR 31:50

32 19 Daniel Lane ? C/C 31:53

33 683 Thomas Ziegel SEN STR 31:56

34 419 Joshua Reed SEN RAN 32:01

35 9 Christoph Neumayer V35 C/C 32:02

36 536 Rick Coles V50 REI 32:03

37 411 Thomas Lahille SEN RAN 32:06

38 733 Graham Bell V35 W/W 32:07

39 527 Stephen Bass V45 REI 32:10

40 410 Mark Herbert V40 RAN 32:12

41 418 David Ready SEN RAN 32:12

42 651 Pete Gregorowski V45 STR 32:18

43 406 Henry Fagan U20 RAN 32:26

44 401 Carl Assmundsson SEN RAN 32:26

45 545 Neil Fenwick V40 REI 32:26

46 12 Martin Bell SEN C/C 32:27

47 125 Nick Hodges V45 DMV 32:32

48 736 James Hughes V35 W/W 32:33

49 204 Chris Ryans V40 E&E 32:33

50 413 Chris Lepine V50 RAN 32:38

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 312 Stiofán McLeod SEN FUL 32:41

52 212 James Wilson V45 E&E 32:52

53 403 Tom Cameron SEN RAN 32:56

54 22 Mitchell Wilks ? C/C 32:59

55 598 Connor Wickens SEN REI 33:00

56 421 Jonathan Smith V35 RAN 33:02

57 407 Ed Forbes V40 RAN 33:09

58 23 Lawrence Lees-Baker ? C/C 33:12

59 578 Andrew Reeves V50 REI 33:14

60 7 Stuart Rawlinson ? C/C 33:18

61 747 Bryan Wilkins V40 W/W 33:20

62 740 Simon Wright SEN W/W 33:21

63 739 Sam Walker SEN W/W 33:22

64 591 Ben Stanton SEN REI 33:23

65 743 Jon Bruce SEN W/W 33:27

66 16 Graham Sutherland V45 C/C 33:30

67 644 Donovan Duffy V45 STR 33:31

68 674 Ian Riley V35 STR 33:33

69 305 Matt King SEN FUL 33:36

70 34 Sam Edwards ? C/C 33:41

71 816 Rob Smith V35 WAL 33:42

72 744 Matthew Haughton SEN W/W 33:46

73 812 Jamie McLoughlin V45 WAL 33:53

74 313 Callum Mason SEN FUL 33:56

75 145 Tim Taylor V35 DMV 33:57

76 584 Lee Savage V40 REI 34:00

77 689 George Beck SEN STR 34:05

78 115 Dennis Earl V50 DMV 34:06

79 652 Alastair Hall V35 STR 34:09

80 589 Simon Smythe V50 REI 34:12

81 569 Henry Munro V35 REI 34:16

82 139 Chris Reeh V45 DMV 34:19

83 628 Paul Bowden V40 STR 34:21

84 813 Chris Ness V50 WAL 34:23

85 626 Richard Baggott V35 STR 34:26

86 28 Thomas Owen ? C/C 34:26

87 182 Matthew Cantwell V50 E&E 34:30

88 15 Fergus Ingledew SEN C/C 34:30

89 102 Ben Brading SEN DMV 34:32

90 808 Jonathan Hiorns V35 WAL 34:35

91 409 Shaun Griffith SEN RAN 34:40

92 323 Rory Freeman SEN FUL 34:45

93 319 Jonty Bennett SEN FUL 34:48

94 532 Richard Friar V40 REI 34:50

95 21 David Hooton ? C/C 34:53

96 605 Tim Pearson V35 REI 35:11

97 735 James Constable V45 W/W 35:14

98 318 Piers Mulroney SEN FUL 35:19

99 33 Matthew Barclay ? C/C 35:32

100 324 Ben Cameron V40 FUL 35:37
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 127 Steven Insua-Cao V35 DMV 35:44

102 742 Michael Reid SEN W/W 35:50

103 732 James Francis SEN W/W 36:04

104 588 Max Smithson SEN REI 36:07

105 25 Sam Robinson SEN C/C 36:08

106 551 Alex Green V35 REI 36:08

107 405 Michael Everard V45 RAN 36:14

108 101 Lawrence Bate V50 DMV 36:19

109 178 Simon Bean V60 E&E 36:40

110 804 Wai Hok Fong V45 WAL 36:47

111 423 Mike Thomas V50 RAN 36:51

112 301 Andrew Bovell SEN FUL 36:54

113 658 Andrew Hoseason V45 STR 37:01

114 726 Phil Reeves V45 W/W 37:03

115 119 Greg Fitch V40 DMV 37:07

116 132 Robert McCaffrey V55 DMV 37:08

117 814 Oliver Sayner V35 WAL 37:10

118 18 Sean Holohan SEN C/C 37:18

119 184 Frederick Chalke SEN E&E 37:20

120 26 Christopher Williams V45 C/C 37:21

121 304 Chris Howell V50 FUL 37:26

122 144 Kevin Stroud V55 DMV 37:31

123 686 Scott Forsyth V55 STR 37:37

124 595 Nick Wade V50 REI 37:42

125 417 Neil Rae V50 RAN 37:43

126 307 Douglas Wood V35 FUL 37:45

127 604 Luke Jackson SEN REI 37:48

128 140 Robert Russell V40 DMV 37:52

129 748 Lowendo Stevens V35 W/W 38:14

130 112 Ceri Davies V40 DMV 38:24

131 671 Kevin Price V55 STR 38:28

132 111 Nik Dargue V45 DMV 38:30

133 148 Steve Shaw V45 DMV 38:34

134 35 Enhui Yong ? C/C 38:38

135 602 Martin Wadham V35 REI 38:40

136 314 Hubert Brandts V55 FUL 38:44

137 656 Thomas Haworth SEN STR 39:08

138 303 Paul Kho SEN FUL 39:12

139 654 Philip Hammett V60 STR 39:15

140 17 Robert Wright ? C/C 39:24

141 731 Simon Adams V55 W/W 39:25

142 321 Sam Jenkins V35 FUL 39:26

143 138 Stuart Prentice V45 DMV 39:30

144 737 Tim Naughton V45 W/W 39:34

145 670 Mark Pattinson V60 STR 39:54

146 300 Trevor Ingram V45 FUL 40:03

147 108 Mark Cobbold V40 DMV 40:09

148 574 Mike Pocock V65 REI 40:20

149 32 Jack Spicer ? C/C 40:24

150 573 Jon Payn V40 REI 40:33

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 603 Andrew Bennett V45 REI 40:36

152 634 Richard Bulkley V50 STR 41:01

153 631 Simon Brazil V55 STR 41:10

154 29 Russell Pearson V40 C/C 41:13

155 642 Jim Desmond V55 STR 41:19

156 107 David Clack V40 DMV 41:27

157 572 Andrew Patrick V55 REI 42:04

158 218 Guy Laister V40 E&E 42:13

159 728 Guy Surtees V55 W/W 42:37

160 746 Mike Banfi V65 W/W 42:59

161 734 Andrew Black V60 W/W 43:26

162 135 Gaz Morris V40 DMV 43:27

163 126 Liam Hole SEN DMV 43:34

164 190 Gareth George V50 E&E 44:19

165 180 William Brook V45 E&E 44:22

166 146 Charles Wheeler V65 DMV 44:23

167 175 Bill Arbury V55 E&E 44:33

168 118 Alan Everett V65 DMV 44:35

169 27 Ranveer Panessar ? C/C 46:02

170 690 Stephen Penpraze V50 STR 48:03

171 817 Martin Willis V45 WAL 48:48

172 215 Paul Wolff V50 E&E 48:48

173 310 edward Bruce SEN FUL 55:44
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 818 Duncan Woolmer V40 WAL 28:49

12 542 Francis Dunham V40 REI 30:31

14 414 Marc Leyshon V40 RAN 30:35

15 662 Tim Jenns V45 STR 30:38

17 729 Harald Thorstein V40 W/W 31:07

18 193 Neil Henderson V45 E&E 31:16

19 124 Bruce Harrold V45 DMV 31:19

20 416 Edward Mockett V40 RAN 31:26

21 553 Ryan Harris V45 REI 31:31

23 412 David Lawley V40 RAN 31:33

39 527 Stephen Bass V45 REI 32:10

40 410 Mark Herbert V40 RAN 32:12

42 651 Pete Gregorowski V45 STR 32:18

45 545 Neil Fenwick V40 REI 32:26

47 125 Nick Hodges V45 DMV 32:32

49 204 Chris Ryans V40 E&E 32:33

52 212 James Wilson V45 E&E 32:52

57 407 Ed Forbes V40 RAN 33:09

61 747 Bryan Wilkins V40 W/W 33:20

66 16 Graham Sutherland V45 C/C 33:30

67 644 Donovan Duffy V45 STR 33:31

73 812 Jamie McLoughlin V45 WAL 33:53

76 584 Lee Savage V40 REI 34:00

82 139 Chris Reeh V45 DMV 34:19

83 628 Paul Bowden V40 STR 34:21

94 532 Richard Friar V40 REI 34:50

97 735 James Constable V45 W/W 35:14

100 324 Ben Cameron V40 FUL 35:37

107 405 Michael Everard V45 RAN 36:14

110 804 Wai Hok Fong V45 WAL 36:47

113 658 Andrew Hoseason V45 STR 37:01

114 726 Phil Reeves V45 W/W 37:03

115 119 Greg Fitch V40 DMV 37:07

120 26 Christopher Williams V45 C/C 37:21

128 140 Robert Russell V40 DMV 37:52

130 112 Ceri Davies V40 DMV 38:24

132 111 Nik Dargue V45 DMV 38:30

133 148 Steve Shaw V45 DMV 38:34

143 138 Stuart Prentice V45 DMV 39:30

144 737 Tim Naughton V45 W/W 39:34

146 300 Trevor Ingram V45 FUL 40:03

147 108 Mark Cobbold V40 DMV 40:09

150 573 Jon Payn V40 REI 40:33

151 603 Andrew Bennett V45 REI 40:36

154 29 Russell Pearson V40 C/C 41:13

156 107 David Clack V40 DMV 41:27

158 218 Guy Laister V40 E&E 42:13

162 135 Gaz Morris V40 DMV 43:27

165 180 William Brook V45 E&E 44:22

171 817 Martin Willis V45 WAL 48:48

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
9 213 Steve Winder V50 E&E 30:20

36 536 Rick Coles V50 REI 32:03

50 413 Chris Lepine V50 RAN 32:38

59 578 Andrew Reeves V50 REI 33:14

78 115 Dennis Earl V50 DMV 34:06

80 589 Simon Smythe V50 REI 34:12

84 813 Chris Ness V50 WAL 34:23

87 182 Matthew Cantwell V50 E&E 34:30

108 101 Lawrence Bate V50 DMV 36:19

111 423 Mike Thomas V50 RAN 36:51

116 132 Robert McCaffrey V55 DMV 37:08

121 304 Chris Howell V50 FUL 37:26

122 144 Kevin Stroud V55 DMV 37:31

123 686 Scott Forsyth V55 STR 37:37

124 595 Nick Wade V50 REI 37:42

125 417 Neil Rae V50 RAN 37:43

131 671 Kevin Price V55 STR 38:28

136 314 Hubert Brandts V55 FUL 38:44

141 731 Simon Adams V55 W/W 39:25

152 634 Richard Bulkley V50 STR 41:01

153 631 Simon Brazil V55 STR 41:10

155 642 Jim Desmond V55 STR 41:19

157 572 Andrew Patrick V55 REI 42:04

159 728 Guy Surtees V55 W/W 42:37

164 190 Gareth George V50 E&E 44:19

167 175 Bill Arbury V55 E&E 44:33

170 690 Stephen Penpraze V50 STR 48:03

172 215 Paul Wolff V50 E&E 48:48

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
109 178 Simon Bean V60 E&E 36:40

139 654 Philip Hammett V60 STR 39:15

145 670 Mark Pattinson V60 STR 39:54

148 574 Mike Pocock V65 REI 40:20

160 746 Mike Banfi V65 W/W 42:59

161 734 Andrew Black V60 W/W 43:26

166 146 Charles Wheeler V65 DMV 44:23

168 118 Alan Everett V65 DMV 44:35

# Num Name Age Club Time
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

